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-40°C~+85°C , 0%~ +95% TSk
-40°C~+85°C

>2,000,000 /)\t
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FCC Part 15 Subpart B class A, EN55022 class A

IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8

IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
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100Base FX

N AVC-SFP-FX-SX (550m) | ifzf<: 850 nm
EZ 0]

AVC-SFP-FX-S (2km) W 1310 nm
=c] =1 AVC-SFP-FX-10 (10km) | j&i<: 1310 nm
1000Base FX

N AVC-SFP-SX (550m) | iZf<: 850 nm
2R

AVC-SFP-LX-S (2km) W 1310 nm

=c1 =1 AVC-SFP-LX-10 (10km) | j&4: 1310 nm
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